

#4098 SMALL BLOCK MOPAR BI-MOUNT

- 1 8501A Pump Bracket
- 1 8600 3/8" Heavy Washer
- 1 2110 2 5/8"x3/8" Spacer
- 1 4015C Crank Spud
- 2 4037-7 3/8"-16x6 Bolt
- 1 4250C 1/2-20x3/4-18 Adapter
- 1 24XL037 Crank Pulley
- 1 230XL037 Belt

- 1 8505 Adapter Bracket
- 2 2109 4 5/8 x 3/8 Spacer
- 1 4014-3 1/2" Heavy Washer
- 2 4037-6 3/8-16 x 1 Bolts
- 3 4041-5 3/8" Flat Washer
- 1 48XL037 Pump Pulley
- 1 5211 1/2 20 x 4 1/2" BOLT
- 1 4037-11 3/8 16 x 6 Socket Head

INSTALLATION NOTE: DEPENDING ON WHICH SIDE OF THE MOTOR THE PUMP IS INSTALLED ON, EXPECT TO HAVE EITHER ONE LONG OR ONE SHORT SPACER LEFT OVER. THIS KIT IS DESIGNED TO USE WITH STOCK BALANCER. OTHERS WILL REQUIRE MODIFICATION OF CRANK SPUD

